Affiliation No.: 1730293 School No.: 10640



The Rajasthan School

10+2 CBSE Co-educational Residential cum Day School

FEE STRUCTURE (BOARDING STUDENTS)

SESSION: 2023-24

Class	Admission Fee	Annual Charges	Tuition Fee	TOTAL	HOSTEL FEE	GRAND TOTAL	Imprest Amount (P/A)	Total Fee with Imprest Amount
Ш	7500	2500	32900	42900	1,30,000	1,72,900	10000	1,82,900
IV	7500	2500	32900	42900	1,30,000	1,72,900	10000	1,82,900
V	7500	2500	32900	42900	1,30,000	1,72,900	10000	1,82,900
VI	8000	3500	40900	52400	1,50,000	2,02,400	10000	2,12,400
VII	8000	3500	40900	52400	1,50,000	2,02,400	10000	2,12,400
VIII	8000	3500	41600	53100	1,50,000	2,03,100	10000	2,13,100
IX	15000	7000	49900	71900	1,70,000	2,41,900	10000	2,51,900
х	15000	7500	52700	75200	1,70,000	2,45,200	10000	2,55,200
XI (Science)	15000	9500	61300	85800	1,80,000	2,65,800	10000	2,75,800
XI (Art & Com)	15000	7500	59300	81800	1,80,000	2,61,800	10000	2,71,800
XII (Science)	20000	9500	68500	98000	1,80,000	2,78,000	10000	2,88,000
XII (Art & Com)	20000	7500	65900	93400	1,80,000	2,73,400	10000	2,83,400

S.No.	Qtr. Fee Period					
1st QTR.	1st April 2023 to 10th April 2023					
2nd QTR.	1st July 2023 to 10th July 2023					
3rd QTR.	1st October 2023 to 10th October 2023					
4th QTR.	1st January 2024 to 10th January 2024					

If fee is not paid before the specified date, than late fee will be charge Rs. 10/- per day.

10% discount on tuition fee will be given if the total fee are deposited at the time of admission.

Admission Fee & other charges once paid shall not be refunded. Kindly ensure before depositing fee.

Contact: +91 9314090629, 9314090634 | Website: www.therajasthanschool.edu.in